
Village of Brockport Meetings Schedule – adopted by Village Board July 19, 2021 

 

Village Board Meetings 

Meetings begin at 7pm and are held at Village Municipal Building 49 State St, Brockport 

1st & 3rd Monday of each month as follows: 

 

2021 Meeting Dates Noon Submittal Deadline   2022 Meeting Dates Noon Submittal Date 

Mon. September 6  No Meeting    Mon. January 3  Tues. December 28, 2021 

Mon. September 20  Tues. September 14    Mon. January 17  No Meeting 

Mon. October 4  Tues. September 28    Mon. February 7  Tues. February 1 

Mon. October 18  Tues. October 12    Mon. February 21  No Meeting  

Mon. November 1  Tues. October 26    Mon. March 7  Tues. March 1 

Mon. November 15  Tues. November 9    Mon. March 21  Tues. March 15 

Mon. December 6  Tues. November 30    Mon. April 4  Tues. March 19 - with Budget Hearing 

Mon. December 20  Tues. December 14    Mon. April 18  Tues. April 12 

        Mon. May 2  Tues. April 26 

        Mon. May 16  Tues. May 10 

        Mon. June 6  Tues. May 31 

        Mon. June 20  No Meeting 

        Mon. July 4  No Meeting  

        Mon. July 18  Tues. July 12 

        Mon. August 1  Tues. July 26 

        Mon. August 15  Tues. August 9 
 

Plus, the following Work Sessions, the 4th Monday of each month: 

2021 Meeting Dates Noon Submittal Deadline   2022 Meeting Dates Noon Submittal Date 

Mon. September 27  Tues. September 21    Mon. January 24  Tues. January 18 

Mon. October 25  Tues. October 19    Mon. February 28  Tues. February 22 

Mon. November 22  Tues. November 16    Mon. March 28  Tues. March 22 

Mon. December 27  Tues. December 21    Mon. April 25  Tues. April 19 

        Mon. May 23  Tues. May 17 

        Mon. June 27  Tues. June 21 

        Mon. July 25  Tues. July 19 

        Mon. August 22  Tues. August 16 

 

Planning Board Meetings 

Meetings begin at 6pm and are held at Village Municipal Building 49 State St, Brockport 

2nd Monday of each month – upon application only 

 

2021 Meeting Dates Noon Submittal Deadline   2022 Meeting Dates Noon Submittal Date 

Mon. August 9  Tues. July 27    Mon. January 10  Tues. December 28, 2021  

Mon. September 13  Tues. August 31    Mon. February 14  Tues. February 1 

Mon. October 11  No Meeting    Mon. March 14  Tues. March 1 

Mon. November 8   Tues. October 26    Mon. April 11  Tues. March 29 

Mon. December 12  Tues. November 30    Mon. May 9  Tues. April 26 

        Mon. June 13  Tues. May 31 

        Mon. July 11  Tues. June 28 

        Mon. August 8  Tues. July 26 

 

Zoning Board of Appeals Meetings 

Meetings begin at 6pm and are held at Village Municipal Building 49 State St, Brockport 

1st Thursday of each month – upon application only 

 

2021 Meeting Dates Noon Submittal Deadline   2022 Meeting Dates Noon Submittal Date 

Thur. August 5  Tues. July 20    Thurs. January 6  Tues. December 21, 2021 

Thur. September 2  Tues. August 17    Thurs. February 3  Tues. January 18 

Thur. October 7  Tues. September 21    Thurs. March 3  Tues. February 15 

Thur. November 4  Tues. October 19    Thurs. April 7  Tues. March 22 

Thur. December 2  Tues. November 16    Thurs. May 5  Tues. April 19 

        Thurs. June 2  Tues. May 17 

        Thurs. July 7  Tues. June 21 

        Thurs. August 4  Tues. July 19 

 

Other Boards and Committees – various meeting schedules & start times – see Village website 

Seymour Library Board – Meets at Seymour Library – 161 East Ave, Brockport  

Historic Preservation Board, Tree Board, Parks Committee, Ethics Board – Meets at 127 Main St, Brockport 

Emily L. Knapp Museum Board and Bridging the Closure Committee – Meets at 49 State St., Brockport 


